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Rayon Embroidery
Thread

Viskose
Stickgarn

Hilo para
bordar de rayén

Filato da ricamo in
viscosa

Fil a broder rayonne

Linha para bordar de
viscose

Flos
nakis ipligi

AELFIRL

CLASSIC

No. 431

. Made in Germany

m
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We reserve the right to make modifications for the technical advancement of the product.

www.madeira.com

CLASSIC 40

Art.No.911 g
10 x 1.000m

Art. No. 910 %
10x5.000m L

65/9 - 75/11 S io0xs

CLASSIC 30

Art. No. 914

10x 25¢
Art.No. 921 B
10x3.000m Lo 2
75/11 o 3%0x5

CLASSIC 60

Art. No. 915 5
10x 1.500 m

hite

Art.No.916 £ s

10x5.000m L BEckiE
dtex 84 x 2

60/8 - 65/9 den 75x2

> 12

Art. No. 920 §
10x2.000m £

100/16 S 3003

P40 P=YC)

100 % Viscose Filament

MADEIRA Garnfabrik
ZinkmattenstraBe 38
D-79108 Freiburg
Germany

Tel. + 49 761-51040-0
Fax+ 49 761-50 01 01
service@madeira.de

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES %:E

94.0.6007 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Made in Germany
®



Polyester
Embroidery
Thread

Polyester
Stickgarn

Hilo para
bordar de
poliéster

Filato da
ricamo in
poliestere

Fil a broder
polyester

Linha para
bordar de
poliéster

Polyester
nakis ipligi

REL I

0.85

1 POLYNEON

’ Made in Germany
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POLYNEON 40

green

Find Polyneon Green with Polyneon shade card

SEARCH BY COLOUR ORDER

Colour  Colour Stripe  Place Colour Colour Stripe  Place Colour  Colour Stripe  Place
no. no. no. in the no. no. no. in the no. no. no. in the
Green stripe Green stripe Green stripe
6574 1574 6 25 6722 1722 5 25 6848 1848 10 3
6575 1575 16 1 6728 1728 13 n 6851 1851 10 8
6589 1589 16 6 6733 1733 7 9 6859 1859 12 4
6593 1593 8 7 6738 1738 14 13 6878 1878 2 14
6611 1611 15 18 6739 1739 14 1 6879 1879 9 13
6615 1615 15 14 6741 174 14 3 6880 1880 5 6
6623 1623 1 2 6742 1742 7 6 6882 1882 2 9
6624 1624 1 15 6748 1748 10 2 6884 1884 13 13
6633 1633 5 5 6765 1765 2 5 6893 1893 8 13
6635 1635 4 25 6767 1767 6 9 6895 1895 8 14
6637 1637 2 16 6772 1772 1 16 6902 1902 10 15
6640 1640 15 10 6784 1784 3 16 6918 1918 15 16
6641 1641 15 22 6791 1791 14 22 6921 1921 4 18
6642 1642 6 15 6797 1797 8 9 6922 1922 5 19
6643 1643 6 24 6800 1800 16 8 6924 1924 1 3
6645 1645 9 1 6801 1801 16 m 6934 1934 7 7
6649 1649 10 23 6802 1802 16 12 6938 1938 13 7
6651 1651 10 9 6803 1803 16 14 6940 1940 10 22
6657 1657 12 21 6805 1805 16 10 6945 1945 12 13
6659 1659 12 22 6810 1810 14 5 6946 1946 20 3
6661 1661 1 9 6811 181 16 4 6949 1949 13 19
6670 1670 14 19 6812 1812 14 4 6950 1950 19 n
6672 1672 14 21 6815 1815 4 8 6951 1951 1 23
6673 1673 14 20 6816 1816 4 7 6952 1952 2 23
6675 1675 7 1 6817 1817 2 21 6953 1953 7 13
6676 1676 6 14 6822 1822 14 16 6955 1955 1 24
6678 1678 2 12 6823 1823 19 6 6965 1965 2 4
6682 1682 14 14 6829 1829 7 8 6966 1966 6 n
6684 1684 n 23 6832 1832 5 18 6967 1967 6 19
6687 1687 15 7 6839 1839 2 18 6970 1970 10 17
6701 1701 10 4 6841 1841 15 21 6971 1971 1 14
6709 1709 5 1 6842 1842 6 7 6977 1977 8 8
6710 1710 5 2 6843 1843 6 18 6980 1980 1 13
671 mm 5 17 6844 1844 6 21 6981 1981 3 15
6718 1718 15 17 6846 1846 8 22 6984 1984 4 16
6987 1987 2 13
Colour no. Colour no. 6988 1988 10 7
Polyneon Polyneon Green 699 1990 4 19

<1810 ~» [F810




We reserve the right to make modifications for the technical advancement of the produc

Global Recycled
w San rd

100% GRS recycled polyester
ECOCERT Greenlife 240979

Certified organisation
Madeira Garnfabrik Rudolf Schmidt KG
Learn more at
TextileExchange.org/Standards

FvhmililthkWwiv 79

Art. No. 919 8 &
10 x 1.000 m g 433

Art. No. 918
10x5.000m £

—

60/8-75/11  denoxs

POLYNEON 60

Art.No.924 5 g

10 X 1.500 m § 150

Art. No. 926 *

10x5000m =

60/8 - 65/9 e
75

Art. No. 936 &

10 X 2.500 m § ?0.

Art. No. 935

dtex 55 x 2

60/8 den 50x2

100% polyester [filament]

POLYN Egreg 40
Art. No. 718 § ®

10 x 5.000 m = 108
60/8-75/11  denoxs

100% polyester [recycled]

BAQDA®

/A max. 20g/1 active chlorine - max. 30°C - max. 30min

MADEIRA Garnfabrik
Rudolf Schmidt KG
ZinkmattenstralRe 38
D-79108 Freiburg
Germany

Tel. + 49 (0)761-510 40-0
Fax+ 49 (0)761-50 84 56
service@madeira.com

www.madeira.com

THREADS | STABILISERS | ACCESSORIES

Needle recommendations are for standard fabrics & application

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES éig

94.0.6007 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES %zg

21.0.57435 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

I B Z




Lyocell
Embroidery Thread

Lyocell-Stickgarn

Hilo de bordar
de lyocell

filato da ricamo
in lyocell

Fil a broder
en lyocel

Linha de bordar
lyocell

Liyosel
nakas ipligi

RIF|REMLK

dSA
green

Made from 100%
TENCEL™ Lyocell

. Made in Germany

m
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270

070

225

359

192

348

344

428

060

273

106

495

357

308

337

010

415

361

040

239

440

288

085

087

086

012

118

011

212

041

164

241

100

black

101

super
white

105

fluoresc.
white

102

white




4SA
Art. No. 710
10 x 5.000 m
65/9 - 75/11 &

144

dtex 100 x 2
den 90 x 2

suitable for designs
digitised for

40 weight threads

.4SA

green
Art. No. 319
10 x 7.500m

dtex 74 x 2 @

den 66 x 2 black & white

We reserve the right to make modifications for the technical advancement of the product.

v\e raw
P

Sy Se
)
\e\.’°

EXQDA®

100 % lyocell [TENCEL™]

MADEIRA Garnfabrik
Rudolf Schmidt KG i

Zinkmattenstrale 38
D-79108 Freiburg

Germany OEKO-TEX®
TEkesiag (0)761 -51040-0 21.0.63511 HOHENSTEIN HTTI %
Fax + 49 (0)761 -50 84 56 Tested for harmful substances.

www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

TENCEL™ is a trademark of Lenzing AG

service@madeira.com

www.madeira.com

Threads | Stabilisers | Accessories —MM 1 g g



FROSTED MATT

Extra matt
Embroidery Thread

Extra mattes
Stickgarn

Hilo para bordar
extra mate

Filato da ricamo
extra opaco

Fil a broder
extra mat

Linha de bordar
extra mate

Ekstra mat
nakis ipligi

No. 112

. Made in Germany

m



7786

7781 @

7255

7982@

76350

7165

7986

7747 @

7838@

74260

7639

7754

7779

7616

7777 ®

7952

7821 @

FROSTED MATT

7364 ®

7778 ®

7965 @

7755

7869

77

7723

7870

7625

7753

7882 @

7752

7125

7820

7621

7658 ®

7899



7809
7058
7924
7980 @
7735 @
7971
7624
7951 @
7666
7866 @
7792
7670
7725 ®
7791 @
7773 @

7730 ®

e available in FROSTED MATT 30

7649 ®

7848

7748

7988

7650 ®

7027 ®

7749

7647

7851

7704 @

7845 @

7868

7692

7645 @

7746

7652 ®

7690




7795 @

7969

7939 @

7793 @

7920

7790

7804

7833

7970 ®

7770

7648

7900

7668 @

7902

7903 @

7432

7739 @

7931 @

7936

7860 ®

7938

7661 @

7949

7822 ®

7855

7657

7885 @

7884

7682 @

7729

7745 ®

7859

7957 ®

7408

IIO




7874

7871 @

7733 ®

7934

47

744 @

7442 @

7761

7628 @

7842 @

7843 @

7767

7466 ®

7742

7976

7643 @

7844 @

7892

7694

7695 @

7893

7313

7827 @

7977 @

7797 @

7142

7775

7852 @

7674

7953 @

7760 ®

7962 @

7476

7468

FROSTED MATT



7832

7286

7922 @

9 10

7630

7911

7627

71 e

7680

7834 @

7731

7815

7921 @

7721 @

7984

7787 @

7710

7109

e available in FROSTED MATT 30

7439 @

7170

7917

7919

7948 ®

7310 ®

7816 ®

7713

7818

7941 @

7653

7886 @

7810 ®

7664

7662 ®

7435 ®

7496 ®




7611 @

7811 ®

7689 @

7741 @

7613

7718 ®

7640 ®

7041

7612

7840

7841 @

7641 @

7800 ®

7405

7401 ®

7801 ®

7803 @

7950 @

7599

7823 ®

7995

7623

7825 @

7937

7946 @

7598

7837

7908

7595 @

7909 @

7828 @

Fluorescent
12




FROSTED
MATT 40

Art. No. 942 l
10 x 1.000 m

Art. No. 940
10 x 2.500 m
&+

60/8 - 75/11

dtex 90 x 2
den 80 x 2

FROSTED
MATT 30

Art. No. 944
10 x 2.500 m

70/10 - 80/12
dtex 175 x 2 0

den 160 x 2 9%

We reserve the right to make modifications for the technical advancement of the product.

WADAE

100 % polyester

Ifastness to light:

\b/

~aml-

;/.\: 6-8 (excluding fluoresc.)
[

MADEIRA Garnfabrik
Rudolf Schmidt KG
ZinkmattenstraBBe 38

D-79108 Freiburg
Germany 95.'.,({% IE?S.S% §:§
Tel. +4 (0)761 -51040-0 94.0.6007 HOHENSTEIN HTTI
Fax +4(0)761-50 84 56 T ot s
service@madeira.com oS Toxcomsnar

www.madeira.com

THREADS | STABILISERS | ACCESSORIES




BURMILANA

Wool Effect
Embroidery Thread

Stickgarn mit
Wollcharakter

Hilo de bordar con
aspecto lanoso

Filato da ricamo
daspetto lanoso

Fil a broder
d'aspect laineux

Linha de bordar
com aspecto de la

Yiin goriiniimlii
nakas ipligi

FERREL

No. 610

. Made in Germany

m



BURMILANA 12

3601

White

3402

3891

3420

3829

3990

3406

3919

3707

3783

3491

3715

3716

3492

3717

BURMILANA 12

3805

3458

3803

3852

3804

3800

3802

3480

3781

3860

3989

3863

3864

3422

3485



3900

3709

3935

3834

3833

3415

3997

3412

3880

3861

3943

3444

3946

3447

3811

BURMILANA 12

3876

3871

3915

3872

3440

3873

3910

3909

3884

3642

391

3883

3810

3643

3667




3821

BURMILANA 12



3490

BURMILANA 12



3892

Black

Mélange 10

3354

BURMILANA 12
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3001

White

3003

3071

3060

3128

3084

3057

3058

3145

3129

3250

Mélangé

3251

Mélangé

3252

Mélangé

3253

Mélangé

3254

Mélangé

3011

3164

3000

Black

3232

31N

3112

3187

3213

3166

3042

3173

3096

3092

3097

3153

3255

Mélangé

3242

3168

3244

3256

Mélangé

3245

BURMILANA CO12




3178

3078

3065

3053

3225

3070

3067

3124

3223

3135

3073

3048

3170

3248

3249

3051

3157

3194

BURMILANA CO12



We reserve the right to make modifications for the technical advancement of the product.

BURMILANA 12
Art. No. 813 é
10 x 1.000m

100/16
&

dtex 330 x 2
den 300 x 2 147

50 % wool, 50 % acryl

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES é:g
95.0.4921 HOHENSTEIN HTTI
Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

BURMILANA CO12

Art. No. 816
10x1.000 m

100/16
dtex 330 x 2 @
den 300x2 2

50% cotton, 50 % acryl
OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gzg

94.0.6007 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

EAXEAE

MADEIRA Garnfabrik
Rudolf Schmidt KG
ZinkmattenstraBe 38
D-79108 Freiburg
Germany

Tel. + 49 (0)761-510 40-0
Fax + 49 (0)761-50 84 56
service@madeira.com

www.madeira.com

Threads | Stabilisers | Accessories
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Flame resistant
embroidery thread

Schwer entflammbares
Stickgarn

Hilo para
bordar ignifugo

Filato da
ricamo ignifugo

Fil a broder
ignifuge

Linha para bordar
resistente ao fogo
Aleve dayanikl
nakis ipligi

FAMZE e

a4



N1845

N1851

N1651

N1957

N1859

N1965

N1838

N1747

N1784

N1815

N1874

N1977

N1842

N1566

N1643

N1924

N1624

N1725

N1884

N1682

N1803

N1610

N1511

N1518

N1918

N1640

N1800

N1523

N1550

N1537



We reserve the right to make modifications for the technical advancement of the product.

Needle recommendations are for standard fabrics & applications

FIRE
FIGHTER

No. 40

Art. No. 922
10 x 950 m

Art. No. 929
10 x 2.500 m
75/11 - 80/12

*

dtex 130 x 2 30 colours
den 120 x 2

- 100% Aramid -

Bobbin Thread )
Art. No. 923 white
10 x 5.000 m

100% Aramid

e ARDA®

max. 20g/I active chlorine - max. 30°C - max. 30min

95.0.4921 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100




Metallised
Embroidery Threads

IC

Metallisierte
Stickgarne

Filati metallizzati
da ricamo

Fils a broder
métallisés

Hilos
metalizados
para bordar

Linhas
metalizadas
para bordar

Metalik
nakis ipligi
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All threads in this colour card are also ideal for decorative seams

CR Metall




CR Metallic

No.40

4211

quicksilver

4210

chrome

4222
white gold

4202

palladium

4204

antique gold

e 4203
e fine gold

4206
pure gold

e 4208%
; =, gold nugget

4205

sultan gold

4207
gold medal

4201
rose gold

4227
smoky quartz

4228 *
copper

4229 *
bronze

4262

platinum

4260
black pearl

4272 *
onyx black

4271
graphite

4261

blue steel

4232

moon stone

4267
lapis lazuli

4238 *
cobalt

4237 *
sapphire

4233

aquamarine

4234
blue topaz

4265

turquoise

4246
beryll

4266 *
tourmaline



CR Metallic

No.40

4240 *
tanzanite

4212 %
amethyst

4213

coral

4219
rose quartz

4294 *
begonia

4215 %
ruby

4214 %
jasper

4288 *
camelia

4298 *
fire opal

4226

carneol

4217

citrine

4252 *
malachite

4249
jade

4258 *
emerald

No.20

2071
graphite

2062

platinum

2010

silver

2022
white gold

2004
antique gold

2003
fine gold

2008 *
gold nugget

2007
gold medal

2027

smoky quartz

2028 *

copper

2058 *

emerald

2065

turquoise

2037 *
sapphire

2015 *
ruby

2013

coral

2012 %
amethyst



: |
CR Metallic
No.40 &%
Art. No. 978
10 x 2500 m
65#9 - 75 #11

68% Polyester
32% Metallised polyester

dtex 510
No. 20 dteen 460
Art. No. 975
10 x 2000 m
80#12/SANS - 90 #14

80% Textured polyester
20% Metallised polyester

EALDAP

All colours washable at
95°C except those marked

with * \e°d/

OEKO-TEX®
CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES gi%
94.0.6007 HOHENSTEIN HTTI

Tested for harmful substances.

Epltersem www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Product Class |

Your MADEIRA distributor:

www.madeira.com . Made in Germany
®



Metallised
Embroidery
Threads

Metallisierte
Stickgarne

e

Ay

Filati metallizzati
da ricamo

oD B

Fils a broder
métallisés

Hilos
metalizados
para bordar

e S W

.

Linhas
metalizadas
para bordar

SUPERTWIST

All threads in this color card are also ideal for decorative seams

v,

Metalik
nakis ipligi

TEEL

INo. 73 -




No.40

1.000 m

i

4022
white gold

4002
gold 2

4009
gold nugget

4004
gold 4

4003
gold 3

4006
gold 6

4008
gold 8

4005
gold 5

4007
gold 7

4001
gold 1

4026
amber

4021
rose gold

4027
copper 2

4028
copper 1

4029
bronze

5.000 m @

4010
silver

4011
aluminium

4044
titanium

4061
platinium

4060
black pearl

4070
carbon

5011
aluminium

5010
silver

5002
gold 2

5004
gold 4

5005
gold 5

5006
gold 6

5003
gold 3

5007
gold 7

5.000 m @



No.30

DEN’MWAs H

3091
diamond

3070
carbon

3060
black pearl

3031
silver 31

3030
silver 30

3022
white gold

3033
gold 33

3037
gold 37

3028
copper

3 2som b sonomd
2.500 m 5.000 m

* osoom
2.500 m

3071
onyx black

3044
quicksilver

3042
titanium

3010
platinium

3020
palladium

3012
gold dust

3014
gold nugget

3013
fine gold

3015
gold medal

3021
rose gold

3027
soft copper



No.20

423
white gold

422
gold dust

441
silver dust

470
carbon

460
black pearl

442
antique silver

484
golden silver

424
antique gold

425
sultan gold

482
tiger eye

427
amber

428
copper

429
bronze

426
brocade

~2.750 m @
100 g

5 ~550m
209

481
peacock

483
coral fish

412
tanzanite

413
rose quartz

439
garnet

415
ruby

437
sapphire

438
cobalt

466
blue topaz

465
turquoise

457
emerald

452
malachite



1.000 m

256
mystic gold

257
golden green

255
chinese gold

258
bishop gold

251
antique gold

225
gold dust

22
white gold

24
palladium

25
gold nugget

254
brass

252
old brass

253
sultan gold

23
pure gold

21
gold medal

226
golden linen

227
rose gold

228
brocade

5.000 m @

1.000 m

260

antique silver

44
titanium

41
silver

42
chromium

264
black pearl

262
carbon

71
graphite

261
granite

263
blue steel

32
sky silver

43
cadmium

31
rose silver

126
cameo gold

26
amber

28
copper

29
old copper

30
bronze

5.000 m %



33
moonstone

67
turquoise

37
crystal blue

66
beryl

65
malachite

58
tourmaline

155
jade

57
emerald

52

glamour green

51
heliodor

123
peridot

114
tiger eye

27
citrine

14
fire opal

40
jasper

15
ruby

115
garnet

5.000 m @

1.000 m

36
lapis

35
blue topaz

34
aquamarine

138
tanzanite

38
sapphire

12
amethyst

140
petunia

16
campanula

111
fuchsia

19
azalea

39
persian rose

18
begonia

113
lilac

13
magnolia

120
coral rose

20
camellia

17
crimson

5.000 m %



SUPER
TWIST

multi-color

1.000 m

290
peacock

291
twilight

289
horizon

288
savannah

287
lagoon

282
scarab

275
rainbow

283
lizard

272
parrot

274
coral fish

278
dragon fly

5.000 m %

opal-color

Enﬁ.-,
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~900m
209
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360
opal

313

smoky quartz

312
oyster

311
pearl

300
diamond

302
rose quartz

301
blue crystal

303

lemon quartz

305
lime

304
melon

306
anemone

307
lavender

308
clematis

309
orchid

315
peach

310
apricot

5.000 m @



SUPER
TWIST

crystal-color

371
crystal

385
ivory

387
ash white

341
asphalt

340
old lace

354
sea gull

330
violet blush

327
sky blue

[ - 392
s=—=—-c= ice blue

329
ocean wave

375
lake blue

332
purple rose

—e——n 339
2 pink lily

crystal-color

318
alabaster

316
berry

319
eggplant

320
tangerine

353
caramel

317
nectar

356
rock candy

384
sand

355
corn

322
champagne

347
green tea

349
mint

351
bamboo



No.50 i
Art. No. 987
5 x 1.000 m
Art. No. 988

10 x 5.000 m

1

55% Metallised polyester
45% Polyamid

65#9 - 75#11

We reserve the right to make modifications for the technical advancement of the product.

Needle recommendations are for standard fabrics & applications.

Metallic
No.4

Art. No. 985
5x 1.000m
Art. No. 986
10 x 5.000 m

dtex 220
den 200

1

40% Metallised polyester
35% PA, 25% Paper

65#9 - 75#11

SUPER
TWIST
No.3

dtex 180
den 160

Art. No. 983

5x 1.000 m =
5x 20g opal-color
Art. No. 982

10 x 5.000 m

70% Polyamid
30% Metallised polyester

80#12/SANS - 90#14

MADEIRA Garnfabrik
ZinkmattenstraBe 38
D-79108 Freiburg
Germany

Tel. +49 761-51040-0
Fax +49 761-50 84 56
service@madeira.de

www.madeira.com

THREADS | STABILISERS | ACCESSORIES —— l . .

DéNimas
No.30 &%
Art. No. 979 @
10 x2.500 m
Art. No. 980
10 x 5.000 m

55% Polyester
45% Metallised polyester
D ——

80#12/SANS - 90#14

No.2

den 320
Art. No. 981
5x20¢g
Art. No. 974
10x100g

80% Viscose

20% Metallised polyester

dtex 360

100#16

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES g:g
95.0.4921 HOHENSTEIN HTTI
Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100




click below for
Pantone online
Colour Matching Tool






